Drawing for information.
See detail on DWG N° 51A-AB1A

OUTLET

v
| < '
|_
: A
= %
37Y 1 g
Y
29
22
il
/§
13 N
»
oYGh 2 -
7@ 1, -
77 v
—
o 4 —
N\Z 77
25 =
26
24
235 (179 (18) (16) (&0 = — _iL___—_"_'@
17 ) I
° u
u
I
; |
(38139 | u
j i
— i
OO — || g
g I
SRR | L
| i |_- - ] —J _ I_J-_-{i.!l_ ----- 0 —l—|—l—I I
bl b

L
48 LI9) 51
LT)50
819 (10
53)54
52
30
12
=0
;
%_
29
20
21
41
19
2
3
28

SL] 6 |AHC MOL-08.] SCREW, AHC 4-8) S.STEEL
53| 2 S4921 | SET COLLAR, V-RING 51-07 | CSTEEL
52| 2 S4922 | V-RING
51 [Variable|  MO05. WASHER, M5 S.STEEL
50 | Variable | GS M05-010.1] SCREW, GS M5-10 S.STEEL
49 | Variable |[FHC M05-016.] SCREW, FHC M5-16 S.STEEL
48|Variable|  S.0823 | BRACKET, BAFFLE 50-20| S.STEEL
47 [Variable|  S.0826 | BAFFLE 50-12 | S.STEEL
46| 2 S0624 | COVER, PORT
45| 12 |CHC M8-040 | SCREW, CHC M8-40
W] 12 ' WASHER LOCK, W8
43| 12 | CHC M12-035| SCREW, CHC M12-35
w2| 12 w12 WASHER LOCK, W12
41| 6 |FHC M05-030] SCREW FHC M5-30
40| 6 |FHC M0S5-045[ SCREW FHC M5-45
39 [Variable H M20 NUT, H20
38 14 W20 WASHER LOCK, W20
37 1 S1802 | VALVE WARNING PLATE 008
6] 1 S1801 | SURGE WARNING PLATE [ NOT SHOWN | 092 | ALUMINIUM
35| 2 |SeeSIA-ABTA | TIE ROD (short) 010 | CSTEEL
34| 6 |SeeSiA-ABIA | TIE ROD ( long | 010 | CSTEEL
33| 8 | CT0289-008] RIVET, 92,89-8
2] 1 S1808 | NAME PLATE 596 | ALUMINIUM
31| 1 S0613 | KEY. COUPLING 003 | CSTEEL
30| 2 S0621 | GREASER, 1/4 GAS
29| & $.0200 | PLUG, 1/4 GAS
28] 1 S1012 | PLUG, 3/8 GAS
2710 1 S.0623 | FELT JOINT 963xk6x6
6| 2 S0620 | NUT, KMT0
5| 2 S0619 | WASHER, MB10
| 2 S0610 | GREASE SLINGER 30-20| CSTEEL
3] 2 S061 | SPACER, BEARING / HOUSING BEARING 30-18 | CSTEEL
2| 2 S0617 | BEARING, BALL 6410 (3 1,95
2 2 S.0862 | GRAPHIT RING GRAPHIT
20] 1 S.0856 | ADAPTER, GRAPHIT RING 50-36| ALUMINIUM| 0.1
9] 1 S.0855 | RETAINER, GRAPHIT RING 50-36| ALUMINIUM| 0.36
18] 2 S0842 | CARBONRING 50-29 | CARBON
7] 1 S.841 | ADAPTER, CARBON RING 51-03 | ALUMINIUM| 0,15
6] 1 S.0840 | RETAINER, CARBON RING 51-03 | ALUMINIUM| 0,43
K SL663 | CAP. BEARING-OUTLET END 31-L6 | CAST RON | 19
W] 1 | S.4664/A | CAP, BEARING-INLET END 31-46 | ALUMINIUM | 0,60
3] 2 SL665 | SPACER, BEARING/CAP 31-L7 | CAST RON | 1.7
2] 1 SL662 | HOUSING, BEARING OUTLET SIDE 31-48 | CAST IRON | 10
TR SL667 | HOUSING, BEARING INLET SIDE 31-49 | CAST IRON | 10
0] 1 S1222 | NUT, KMT3
9| 1 S1221 | WASHER, MBT3
8| 2 SL61 | WAVY SPRING C.STEEL
7| 1 |seeSIA-ABIA | SHAFT 51-120| C.STEEL |SIA-ABIA
6 |Variable| S.0668 | SHIM, IMPELLER 006 | CSTEEL
5| 1 |seeSiA-ABIA | KEY, IMPELLER 003 | CSTEEL
L [Variable | See 51A-AB1A | IMPELLER 51A-AB1A|  ALUMINIUM 9
3 |Varisble| S4903 | SECTION, INTERMEDIATE 51-01 | ALUMINIUM| 26
2| 1 S0602 | HEAD, OUTLET 30-02| CAST IRON | 80
T 1 S0801 | HEAD, INLET 50-01| CAST IRON | 85
IREM{ N@MBRE [ RPARRENCE DESTRNATIONW NDWAN MATHRREL  |WHRAGSEkg
CONTINENTAL TYPE 051A BSSEMBLE: __—
INDUSTRIE INLET END DRIVE DATE:  29/02/2012
PARTS LIST BOALEE: _—
SfTRIV’l_%Ii/NPE(::IGNANS ATEX GAS BORMAT: A3 |@B
QEfGEATION: DBssirDpar: BD UeKibie pBr: DR DW@\NRPlan
Ne: BBVEdaNgvision
e oot | _ | 51A-AB1A-NM

This @r phangest ot peqp

quéta teisdsewst bant owrt e buboiziabibion




